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COTT PHONE BOOK — DIRECTOtY
MADE BY THE COTT INDEX COMPANY, COLUMBUS, OHIO

COTT BATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

87-0354

84-1165

84-0295

84-0345

85-0467

85-1017

81-1004

86-0432

82-0258

34-0013

86-1009

86-0270

82-0571

85-1149

83-0598

84-0780

85-0168

86-0010

83-1014

86-0462

85-0594

82-1043

83-0106

82-0199

85-0933

83-0939

84-0707

84-0419
A

87-0647

82-0830

M A L E S
SURNAME

CARLTON

CARHICHAEL

CARNELL

CARNES

CARKES

CAROTHERS

CAROTHERS

CARPENTER

CARPENTER

CARR

CARRAWAY

CARRICATO

CARRIGG

CARR I NO

CARROLL

CARROLL

CARROLL

CARROLL

CARROLL

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARSON

CARTAGENA

CARTEE

CARTER

CARTER

CARTER

GIVEN NAME

ROBERT WESLEY
LEXINGTON SC

*******

WILSON H JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

NARVIN CAROL
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DOUGLAS MICHAEL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LUKE OSCAR
LEXINGTON SC

*******

KENNETH SUTTON
COLUMBIA SC

TIMOTHY WILLIAM
LEXINGTON SC

*******

JOHN FORREST
IRMO SC

RUSSELL F
BATES9URG SC

*******

RICHARD MARION
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

TIMOTHY ALAN
CHARLESTON SC

*******

ROBERT 8
IRMO SC

*******

GERALD WVMAN
BAMBERG SC

*******

KENNETH DAVID
SWANSEA SC

*******

CHRISTOPHER ERIC
LEXINGTON SC

DAVID ANDREW
COLUMBIA SC

DEAN MARTIN
LEXINGTON SC

EDMOND J
IRMO SC

LLOYD EDWARD JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CURTIS JR
GASTON SC

JACK HERMAN
GASTON SC

JOHN FRANKLIN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

PATRICK LEE
GILBERT SC

RAY LURELLE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

STEVEN EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

IVAN RENE
LEESVILLE SC

*******

CLAUDE BREEDIN
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ALPHONZO
BATESBURG SC

CLARENCE ALAN
CAYCE SC

DENNIS CHARLES
LEXINGTON SC

AGE

20

30

27

21

29

24

20

22

31

30

25

35

28

24

18

22

29

47

25

30

22

19

23

43

19

18

30

26

43

20

F E M A L E S

RAWLS MELINDA GAIL
WEST COLUMBIA SC

COX DELLA RENE
LEXINGTON SC

DOMINY DEBORAH ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TERRY TAMMY DENISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WALKER BRIDGET LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

RUSSELL SANDRA J
COLUMBIA SC

KELLY BRENDA KAY
LEXINGTON SC

STEPHENS SANMIE LEE
IRMO SC

WATERS ANGELA DEMAREST
BATESBURG SC

CROMER LAURA EVELYN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WALLACE JEANNIE BENEE
CAYCE SC

HUGGINS MARY BETH
IRMO SC

SHEPPARD DOROTHEA D
COLUMBIA SC

BULLOCK JAN MARIE
SWANSEA SC

HALLMAN MARIE ANN
LEXINGTON SC

PADGETT CYNTHIA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

ROOF SHERRY B
LEXINGTON SC

R AWL ANN M
IRMO SC

SEASON TERESA SUZANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CRIM REGINA ANN
PELION SC

SAVAGE LISA ANN
GASTON SC

GUTHRIE ELIZABETH DIANE
COLUMBIA SC

GOINS TOMMIE LYNN
GILBERT SC

TEETS CAROLYN MOORE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SPIVEY ANGELA FAYE
GASTON SC

LEWIS BERNARDINE
BATESBURG SC

CAIN JANIS SMITH
LEESVILLE SC

CORBETT YVONNE
BATES8URG SC

SIGHTLER BARBARA W
GASTON SC

KENDRICK JANIE SUE
LEXINGTON SC

RACE

W

W

W

W

V

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
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W

B

W
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DATE ISSUED

MD.

4

12

4

4

5

10

11

5

3

1

10

3

6

12

6

8

3

12

10

5

5

8

2

3

9

8

6

5

6

8

Day

24

7

11

25

28

24

5

9

25

6

6

31

17

10

28

16

8

27

10

15

30

5

9

10

26

30

29

16

22

31

rear

1987

1984

1984

1984

1985

1985

1981

1986

1982

1984

1986

1936

19S2

1985

1983

1984

1985

1985

1983

1986

1985

1982

1983

1982

1985

1983

1984

1984

1987

1982

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

5

12

4

4

5

10

5

5

4

1

10

4

6

12

6

8

3

1

11

5

6

11

2

4

10

9

8

5

7

9

Day

4

29

14

28

31

27

8

17

4

8

11

1

26

20

29

25

15

11

5

16

28

11

14

2

12

28

17

18

15

3

Year

1987

1984

1934

1984

1985

1935

1982

1986

1982

1984

1986

1986

1982

1985

1983

1984

1985

1986

1983

1986

1985

1982

1983

1982

1985

1983

1984

1984

1987

1982

PERSON OFFICIATING

ASSQC JEANETTE SWYGERT
LEXINGTON COUNTY

REV ALVIN D BOZARD
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV RICHARD E WEBBER
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV V M HODGES JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON-PRO JUDGE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV TODO B JONES
COLUMBIA SC
REV ALVIN D BOZARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV HUBERT GARRELL
COLUMBIA SC
REV BARRY T'ANTLEY
LEESVILLE SC

REV THOMAS E CUTTINO
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV JOHN L YOST JR
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV DILLARD ALEXANDER
BAMBERG SC

REV WENDELL L HENDRIX
LEXINGTON -' COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV PAUL W HARMON
COLUMBIA -SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON ' PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON: SC
REV CLARENCE D WILLIAMS
IRMO SC
REV L LAHAR KING
SPARTANBURG COUNTY SC

REV WILLIAM E DAY JR
WAGENER SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT A P J
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JD
LEXINGTON SC
THOM C JONES REV
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV DAVID B SPIVEY
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDG
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JD
LEXINGTON SC

ANN S BQATWRIGHT NP
LEXINGTON SC
JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY
JOHN 'LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
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—


